Tempus Open - Vide Troberg Eskola

Vide Troberg Eskola

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 400m Medley (25) Personbasta: 05:27.45 AQUA-poang: 371 Datum: 2017-11-11 Tavling: Sum-Sim
Region 5 VSSF 2017

Tid

05:28.32

05:27.45

05:33.48

05:38.60

AQUA
369
371
352

336

Omgang
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2018-12-02
2017-11-11
2017-09-24

2017-01-28

Tavling

Distanscupen Del 2

Sum-Sim Region 5 VSSF 2017
Wadkdpingsdoppet 2017

UGP 1


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=301845
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=301845&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=result_time
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=301845&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=301845&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=301845&amp;event=65&amp;Result_sort=result_date

